WIAA Championship Meet HY-TEK’s MEET MANAGER 5.0 - Page 1
2019 WIAA Girls Division 1 State Meet
UW Natatorium
Meet Program

Event 1 Girls 1 mtr Diving

Lane Name Year School
Flight 1o0f1 Prelims
1 Hannah Tracy SR Homestead 380.25
2 Ashllyn Hill-Mariana SR WestAllisCentral/NathanHale 413.15
3 Rian Wells * SO Madison West 400.75
4 Katie Auge JR Hudson 394.15
5 Bailey Schroeder JR Neenah 419.00
6 Sydney Nelson SO Arrowhead 441.00
7 Lexi Penney * SR Brookfield East 446.25
8 Joanne Banaszak SO Kenosha Indian Trail 383.15
9 Emilia Dalamangas SR Muskego 417.25
10 Abby Hopfensperger SR Appleton West/Kimberly 407.60
11 Emily Herman * JR Eau Claire Memorial 398.20
12 Julie Rebek JR Fond du Lac 409.95
13 Ava Riggins FR Madison Memorial 374.05
14 Julia Moore JR Arrowhead 415.00
15 Therese Missiaen * JR Muskego 442.65
16 Kathryn Kleczka SO Divine Savior Holy Angels 433.65
17 Karsten Cowan SR Eau Claire Memorial 379.30
18 Kate Yehle JR Madison Memorial 376.70
19 Malina Sayaovong * SO Oak Creek 384.50
20 Julia Seidl SO Arrowhead 375.60
21 Abbigail Priestley SO Neenah 422.45
22 Katie Linn Clement FR Germantown 408.40
23 Av Osero * SR Neenah 524.30
24 Lauren VanVooren FR Homestead 377.70

Event 2 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Lane TeamRelay Seed Time
Heat 1o0of4 Timed Finals
3 Waukesha West/CathMem 1:50.64
4 Waunakee 1:50.38
5 Franklin 1:50.40
Heat 2 of4 Timed Finals
2 Racine Case * 1:50.32
3 Stevens Point 1:49.42
4 Neenah 1:48.95
5 Madison Memorial 1:49.30
6 Milton 1:50.29
7 Greenfield/Pius XI Catholic * 1:50.32
Heat 3 of 4 Timed Finals
1 Appleton North * 1:48.64
2 Muskego 1:48.07
3 Hudson 1:47.93
4 Germantown 1:47.70
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Lane Name Year
Heat 1o0f3 Timed Finals

Madison West 1:47.91
Verona Area/Mount Horeb 1:47.97
Waukesha North/Kettle Moraine 1:48.11
Bay Port 1:48.80
Heat 4 Timed Finals... (Event 2 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)
Brookfield Central 1:47.24
Waukesha South/Mukwonago 1:46.90
Cedarburg 1:45.00
Brookfield East * 1:43.69
Arrowhead * 1:44.63
Sun Prairie * 1:46.19
Middleton 1:47.14
D.C. Everest * 1:47.67
Event 3 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle
School Seed Time
Ella Needham SO Middleton
Megan Schultz * SO Burlington Co-op

Heat

Heat
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of 3

of 3

Izzie Anderson
Kaitlyn Peters
Graysen Streblow
Claire Eisele
Maddy Reid
Kamryn Dembny
Timed Finals
Peyton Drexler
Kate Augustyn
Hannah Marshall
Carly McKeon
Cassie Stegner *
Kendall Gonzalez
Morgan Meyer *
Ashley George
Timed Finals
Kate Larsen
Emma Gatzke
Bethany Rahn *
Abby Carlson *
Sydney Stoll
Emmaleigh Zietlow
Ella DeFever *
Bella Granetzke

Event 4 Girls 200 Yard IM
Lane Name Year
Heat 1o0f3 Timed Finals

1
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Madelyn Lawn
Adie Tooley
Sam Malecki
Grace Drabot
Ella Gunnink

SO
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO

FR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR

FR
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO

School

JR
SO
SR
SO
JR

Madison Memorial
Middleton

Chilton Co-op
Neenah

Madison West
Brookfield East

Verona Area/Mount Horeb
Eau Claire Memorial

Sun Prairie

Madison Memorial
Menomonee Falls/Hamilton
Waukesha South/Mukwonago
Manitowoc Lincoln
Waukesha South/Mukwonago

Muskego

Waukesha South/Mukwonago
D.C. Everest

Waukesha South/Mukwonago
Arrowhead

Arrowhead

Madison Memorial

Madison West

Seed Time

Middleton

Bay Port

Verona Area/Mount Horeb
Cedarburg

Sun Prairie

1:57.03
1:56.98
1:56.73
1:56.28
1:56.49
1:56.91
1:57.03
1:57.72

1:55.85
1:55.45
1:55.24
1:55.00
1:55.05
1:55.41
1:55.62
1:55.99

1:54.29
1:53.55
1:52.85
1:49.70
1:51.21
1:53.17
1:54.08
1:54.39

2:11.87
2:11.33
2:10.86
2:09.57
2:10.72



Heat

Heat

6
7
8
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Abi Schmeiser
Natalie Charles
Natalia Badillo *

SR
FR
JR

Waunakee
Middleton
Racine Case

Timed Finals... (Event 4 Girls 200 Yard IM)

of 3

Sophie Schmitz
Lilly Zippel
Reese Tiltmann
Meredith Bangs
Grace Sala
Grace Mayes
Quinn Weygandt
Evy Laursen
Timed Finals
Ella Stein *
Janelle Schulz *
Brigitta Neverman
Emma Lasecki *
Campbell Stoll *
Brigid Gwidt *
Bailey Ratzburg
Anna Kult

Event 5 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Year
Heat 1 of3 Timed Finals

Heat

Heat
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Bree Moericke
Paige Rundahl
Kaitlyn Curtis
Olivia Meinberg
Zaria Terry

Jackie House
Taylor Short

Joy Vandenberg *
Timed Finals
Lauren Malinowski
Bridget Sullivan
Ali Beay

Berkley Smith
Francesca Smith
Sara Mayer *
Sabina Mrzyglod
Callie Ceshker
Timed Finals
Jasper Bunker

Ava Goodno *
Maya Novack
Abby Wanezek *
Sophie Fiske *
Gabriela Pierobon Mays
Lucy Thomas
Megan Lucyshyn *

SR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SO

SR
JR
SO
SR
FR
JR
FR
SR

School

SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR

SO
JR
SO
SR
FR
JR
SO
FR

JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
JR

Madison Memorial
Milwaukee King Co-op
Brookfield East
Muskego

Sun Prairie

Muskego

Madison West
Madison West

Hudson
Sun Prairie

Green Bay Southwest Co-op

Bay Port
Arrowhead
Cedarburg

Milton

Brookfield Central

Seed Time

Sun Prairie
Sun Prairie

Waukesha North/Kettle Moraine

Hartford Union/Slinger
Madison La Follette
Madison Memorial

Waukesha South/Mukwonago

Appleton North

Wauwatosa West
Madison West
Germantown
Middleton
Arrowhead

D.C. Everest
Germantown
Badger Co-op

Kenosha Tremper
Franklin
Cedarburg
Brookfield East
Sun Prairie
Middleton
Brookfield East
Arrowhead

2:11.27
2:11.51
2:12.65

2:09.50
2:09.38
2:08.68
2:08.09
2:08.37
2:08.69
2:09.48
2:09.53

2:07.68
2:06.17
2:04.71
2:02.17
2:04.37
2:05.67
2:06.45
2:07.97

24.42
24.37
24.37
24.33
24.34
24.37
24.40
24.60

24.25
24.18
24.17
24.07
24.13
24.18
24.25
24.32

23.96
23.89
23.54
23.20
23.42
23.80
23.93
24.00



Event 6 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly
Lane Name Year
Heat 1o0of4 Timed Finals

3
4
5
Heat 2

Heat

Heat
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of 4

of 4

Stella Bloomer
Melanie Golden
Sydney Marz
Timed Finals
Jenna Breitbach *
Bailey Felsheim
Kamryn Dembny
Kaitlyn Peters
Brynn Malcomson
Katelyn Landon
Timed Finals

Abi Schmeiser
Josie McCartney
Jenna Brandenburg *
Mollie Brackett
Claudia Carson
Natalie Schick
Lizzi Geske

Sophia Davis
Timed Finals
Grace Sala

Faith Johnson
Lauren Malinowski
Reilly Tiltmann *
Emma Lasecki *
Erin Szczupakiewicz *
Cassidy Carey *
Danielle Cramer

Event 7 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Year
Heat 1 of3 Timed Finals

Heat
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of 3

Abby Utter

Cassie Stegner
Ella Needham
Callie Ceshker *
Taylor Short
Sophia Remington
Emily Allen
Hannah Marshall
Timed Finals
Berkley Smith
Morgan Meyer
Sara Mayer *

Bree Moericke
Megan Lucyshyn
Claire Eisele *
Grace Mayes
Maddie Ahluwalia

School

SR
JR
SR

FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR

SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SR

JR
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR

School

SO
SR
SO
FR
SR
JR
SO
SR

SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR

Seed Time

Madison Memorial
Madison Memorial
Madison East

Stevens Point

Verona Area/Mount Horeb
Brookfield East

Middleton

Appleton West/Kimberly
Beloit Memorial

Waunakee

Verona Area/Mount Horeb
Franklin

Appleton North

Madison Memorial
Madison West

Brookfield Central
Greenfield/Pius XI Catholic

Sun Prairie

Menomonee Falls/Hamilton
Wauwatosa West
Brookfield East

Bay Port

Muskego

Sun Prairie

Milton

Seed Time

Middleton

Menomonee Falls/Hamilton
Middleton

Badger Co-op

Waukesha South/Mukwonago
Cedarburg

Appleton North

Sun Prairie

Middleton

Manitowoc Lincoln

D.C. Everest

Sun Prairie

Arrowhead

Neenah

Muskego

Waukesha North/Kettle Moraine

59.53
59.48
59.53

59.24
58.67
58.13
58.48
58.78
59.45

57.67
57.58
57.33
57.10
57.22
57.33
57.67
57.79

56.87
56.47
55.76
55.11
55.17
56.01
56.76
56.97

53.71
53.62
53.50
53.31
53.47
53.59
53.64
53.77

53.15
52.95
52.88
52.76
52.79
5291
53.12
53.21



Heat 3 Timed Finals... (Event 7 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

1 Sara Stewart
Francesca Smith
Maya Novack *
Sophie Fiske *
Kate Larsen *

Ella DeFever
Bridget Sullivan
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Event 8 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Year

Heat 1of3 Timed Finals
Sydney Hoff
Cassie Koester
Ali Pecore *
Molly Haag
Sophie Schmitz
Carly McKeon
Sophie Benson
Brianna Smith *

of 3 Timed Finals
Amanda George
Meredith Bangs
Bethany Rahn *
Olivia Sala
Abbie Bangs
Ashley George
Bella Granetzke
Grace Drabot

of 3 Timed Finals
Peyton Drexler
Jackie House *

Heat

Heat

Abby Carlson *
Sydney Stoll
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Quinn Weygandt

Event 9 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Lane TeamRelay
Heat 1of3 Timed Finals
Oregon
Germantown

Neenah
Nicolet
D.C. Everest
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Monona Grove

Sabina Mrzyglod

Erin Szczupakiewicz

Emmaleigh Zietlow
Reese Tiltmann *

Chippewa Falls/McDonell

Waukesha West/CathMem

SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SR
JR

School

JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SR

SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO
SO

FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SO

Verona Area/Mount Horeb
Arrowhead

Cedarburg

Sun Prairie

Muskego

Germantown

Madison Memorial
Madison West

Seed Time

Stevens Point
Cedarburg

Oshkosh North/Lourdes Academy

Middleton
Madison Memorial
Madison Memorial
Middleton
Burlington Co-op

Middleton

Muskego

D.C. Everest

Sun Prairie

Muskego

Waukesha South/Mukwonago
Madison West

Cedarburg

Verona Area/Mount Horeb
Madison Memorial

Muskego

Waukesha South/Mukwonago
Arrowhead

Arrowhead

Brookfield East

Madison West

Seed Time

1:41.86
1:41.53
1:41.36
1:40.91
1:41.30
1:41.48
1:41.74
1:41.93

52.68
52.29
52.13
50.85
51.75
52.22
52.40
52.72

5:13.72
5:12.51
5:11.93
5:10.96
5:11.12
5:12.49
5:13.08
5:19.29

5:09.83
5:09.74
5:08.13
5:07.25
5:07.56
5:09.08
5:09.77
5:10.14

5:07.12
5:05.20
5:03.39
4:55.87
5:00.99
5:04.44
5:06.69
5:07.12



Heat 2 Timed Finals... (Event 9 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
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Heat 3 of 3
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Appleton North *
Menomonee Falls/Hamilton
Badger Co-op *

Madison West

Hartford Union/Slinger
Verona Area/Mount Horeb
Hudson *

Kenosha Tremper

Timed Finals

Brookfield East *

Muskego

Waukesha South/Mukwonago *
Middleton *

Sun Prairie

Arrowhead

Madison Memorial
Brookfield Central

Event 10 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke
Lane Name Year
Heat 1 o0f3 Timed Finals

Heat

Heat

O NPE W QWOIDNDNDE W QI N B W —

of 3

of 3

Hailey Tierney
Jaedyn Hill
Olivia Sala
Graysen Streblow
Mollie Brackett
Kaitlyn Curtis
Jordy Hahlen
Morgan Dietzel
Timed Finals
Jasper Bunker *
Lizzi Geske
Cassidy Carey
Danielle Cramer
Gabriela Pierobon Mays
Kate Augustyn *
Maddy Reid
Faith Johnson
Timed Finals

Ali Beay

Emma Gatzke
Campbell Stoll *
Reilly Tiltmann *
Abby Wanezek
Brigitta Neverman *
Natalie Schick *
Sara Stewart

Event 11 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
Lane Name Year
Heat 1o0f3 Timed Finals

1:40.06
1:39.94
1:39.47
1:39.15
1:39.37
1:39.55
1:40.01
1:40.17

1:37.84
1:37.16
1:36.78
1:36.20
1:36.77
1:36.79
1:37.82
1:38.95

School Seed Time

FR
JR
FR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR

JR
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SO

SO
JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR

Arrowhead

Waukesha South/Mukwonago
Sun Prairie

Chilton Co-op

Appleton North

Waukesha North/Kettle Moraine

Muskego
Burlington Co-op

Kenosha Tremper
Brookfield Central

Sun Prairie

Milton

Middleton

Eau Claire Memorial
Madison West

Menomonee Falls/Hamilton

Germantown

Waukesha South/Mukwonago
Arrowhead

Brookfield East

Brookfield East

Green Bay Southwest Co-op
Madison West

Verona Area/Mount Horeb

School Seed Time

58.70
58.67
58.40
58.12
58.21
58.53
58.68
58.90

57.68
57.60
57.22
56.60
56.71
57.32
57.68
57.72

56.36
55.98
55.38
53.40
54.53
55.95
55.99
56.51



Heat 2 of 3

Heat 3 of 3
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Alex Anagnostopoulos
Jenna Brandenburg
Megan Schultz
Callie Gregg
Gabrielle LePine
Claire Wright

Evy Laursen
Natalia Badillo
Timed Finals
Olivia Zietlow
Bailey Ratzburg
Madelynne VanErmen
Sophia Remington
Elizabeth Weil
Faith Eilertson
Jenna Breitbach
Sydney Aird

Timed Finals
Janelle Schulz *
Kara Cowell *

Ella Stein *

Lucy Thomas *
Anna Kult

Brigid Gwidt
Maddie Ahluwalia *
Ava Goodno *

Event 12 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Lane TeamRelay
Heat 1o0of3 Timed Finals
1 Nicolet
2 Hudson
3 Badger Co-op
4 Burlington Co-op *
5 Stevens Point
6 Chippewa Falls/McDonell
7 Green Bay Southwest Co-op
8 West Bend West/East
Heat 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 D.C. Everest *
2 Germantown
3 Madison West
4 Milton
5 Appleton North *
6 Verona Area/Mount Horeb
7 Bay Port
8 Menomonee Falls/Hamilton

SR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR

SR
FR
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SO

JR
SR
SR
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR

Middleton

Franklin

Burlington Co-op
Brookfield East
Greenfield/Pius XI Catholic
Waukesha West/CathMem
Madison West

Racine Case

Arrowhead
Milton

D.C. Everest
Cedarburg
Cedarburg
Hudson
Stevens Point
Bay Port

Sun Prairie

Neenah

Hudson

Brookfield East

Brookfield Central

Cedarburg

Waukesha North/Kettle Moraine
Franklin

Seed Time

3:43.05
3:42.26
3:42.06
3:40.50
3:40.97
3:42.25
3:42.27
3:43.26

3:36.94
3:36.16
3:35.33
3:34.20
3:35.03
3:35.53
3:36.22
3:37.68

Heat 3 Timed Finals... (Event 12 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

1
2
3
4

Waukesha South/Mukwonago
Middleton

Arrowhead *

Sun Prairie *

3:33.08
3:30.50
3:29.49
3:27.73

1:07.28
1:06.94
1:06.64
1:06.49
1:06.54
1:06.77
1:07.17
1:07.31

1:06.13
1:06.07
1:05.63
1:05.54
1:05.54
1:05.89
1:06.07
1:06.31

1:05.37
1:05.17
1:03.98
1:03.58
1:03.87
1:04.09
1:05.18
1:05.52
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Brookfield East *
Madison Memorial
Muskego
Cedarburg

3:28.19
3:30.16
3:31.07
3:33.29



